helper of matters worldly and religious, Abul Muzaffir Mahmud 

Shah Sultan, son of Hussain Shah, son of Sayyid Ashraful                           

Hussain, let Allah make his kingdom and sovereignty everliving. 

This has been founded by Muqarrib Khan, may his elevation 

continue, in the year nine hundred forty one (i.е. 941 А.Н.) 

অথমাৎ বলবিবির প্রথম অংশে রশয়শছ চকারাশণর একবি িাণী, োর অথম  শে মশতময চে                    
িযবি একবি মসবিদ বতবর কশর, চিশ শস্ত তার িিয বতবর  য় একবি রািপ্রাসাদ। বিতীয়                         
অংশের িিিয  শে এবি একবি মসবিদ স্থািশির স্মারক, িাংলার সুলতাি চ াশসি োশ র